	Aula I	LILLY LILKE	
INS, CASE OWNER	Mutung CC T/AIG1800 0682,	KW62 JUDAC	
EST CASE OWNER	ASSIGNMENT	/	
	KENNETH DOE 240/16	Date / Time /	18
Surveyor			11/1/18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE	Regimenes in Province	1
	Stin 8bol P	6 64 6 FA99A	554
Insured Vehicle No	Claim No.		18-02000
Name of Insured	Folicy No.		18 -03/00
Insured Tel No.	HP: 97 W9 F9 6 Make / Mo		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: Dil at 18 Place of Ac	cident: SERTINGOIN Q	
Is driver the owner	((YES) / NO) Nature of Accident :		CP
If NO. Driver Nam	The second of th	PORT: (YES) / NO ; TP GIA REPOR	r-YES NO
Driver Tel 2			
प्रवास ती	10		
INSRS DOO	INSRS: INSRS:	INSRS	
WSP: 0 N	wsp. wsp.	WSP:	
D 101	Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability:	Tel: Liabilit	v:
RMKS	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS	
Date/Time			
-1.10	LIBE GRAZE - Y SEM, YOU P - YP	STAGE	DATE/PIC
11/10		Non-Reporting ltr (Tst):	
NC	RECEIVED 2 2 Mail 2010	Non-Reporting ltr (2ml): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	EVIV.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
	The second secon	C-11 OF . 57 1 18 > 54	Ave me
क्षिति विश्वति ।	collect of the line shower 9322 85Ab the ou respond		6 - VIC OVE
(9/01/18)	GEND LETENT TO OI. TO POLICE OP CALL	Documentation Check List: Han Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	dler Typist
1.1101.110	ol·	After call hr to Ol:	
		Authorisation To Act:	
22/1/18/21/11	three spoke to 02, a grant sold agreed to retter on	Release Voucher	
- ''	THE CLAIM, AWAR OF NOD 155VE.	Final Repuir Bill:	
29/01/18	- MINIMUTERS	Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice	===
21/02/18	- MG RECEIVED TO LAWYER LOW, KEPUR	Long LC street as a state of the same	=
pricerio	pural.	Medical Bill:	
	MG INSTRUCTED GUBUIT WE REPORT.	PIR:	
	so gettuement.	Mandate/Reject Instruction: NP	
	- to croak chap.	LOD	
		Payment Breakdown Form:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
		Others:	
VALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
sair Cost: TP	SS 1738-37 (3 days) Reduction: 55 %		Cull
SAL SETTLEMENT al Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NML	Email Call	
nair Cost:			CHOR
is of Rental (LOR):	ss — (days) POPY AEMO	- CALL OI GOND	Cettete.
ss of Use (LOU):	55 - (5 x days)		MILCUE
es of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		to moderation
R only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		CHUNHER
A/LTA Search	SS =	DO SALINE	
dical	SS —	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/E	rivate Settle
bursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		CO-OD CARPORT
gd Cest tab	SS — Global Sum SS:	at autvey fee	
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
ree 1:	SS - Name 1		
ee 2: (Strike if N:A.)	as to the second		
ton 1: (Kirden (N.A.)	SS Name 1		

age to be

24/01/2018 GBE 4377 OS NIS NV350 GBE 437Z Poon Signg Seow No: 160 Sin Ming Drive #05-13 INIMC 2 8 26 7 000 4459 Comment and the same 195R15X8 BB CUN BANCIA GA PB LCA NIC CHIBL P Famen *revente: commenced to repair at the time of thepection TO10 1045 1 St. Calle and 8.31 Comment Teaching S-C-coarri Ran Coragan' Year No. 5 . IF SEE. Enteren 03 on the Year No. 1.81 The read on he 1. E. E. 11-E. WP CALPORES E FA DE US NIS 187 Committee for Businesses (Ed. C.)

Capa Difference

25/1 File pass to Cotheries

PIP \$1,758.37 (1660: 62,158.65 55%)

Prail Resort



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile		
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18000	0682/hb3		
CHA	SHENTON WAY #08 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 11-01-2018			
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
× v.	Insured Veh.	SKM 8601P	Veh. Inspected	GBE 437Z		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour	olour		
	Odometer -		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Desc	ription of Damages			
5.		Ge	neral Information			
	Accident Date	09/01/2018	Inspection Date			
	Survey held at	POON SIANG SEOW		-		
		No.160 SIN MING DRIVE #05-13 SIN MING AUTOCI SINGAPORE 575722	TY			
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		



Sin Ming Autocity, No. 160 Sin Ming Drive, #05-13, Singapore 575722 Tel: 6453 7511 Fax: 6453 8046 Email: sitti1@singnet.com.sg Regn. No. 05396600K

DYNAMIC AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION ENTERPRISE Blk 60 Dakota Crescent #12-243 Singapore 390060

Dear sir

Estimate cost of repair to vehicle no. GBE 4372

To supply as 373.00nett - Head lamp Bu 541.00 -2. Front bumper Als no 311.20 4 3. Front bumper retainer x2 N 667.10 X 4. Front bumper reinforcement 1 250.00 X 5. Front bumper fog lamp Me 15.00 h 6 Front door sticker 15.00 Pc Labour charges ~~ 50.00 ¥ Rust proofing 680.00 40d Panel beating 900.00 4001 Spray painting Total 3802,30

108 Step Samish

カッノ

94.50-es

Your faithfully

ALBERT POON

Not posteries

1.161

Besony 184 paint

3day 8/738-37

- To depute demand participating recovery Path jump are judget in contemption
- Third party survey is on a "Village Propositor" basis
- No illigal respinante (il in altrius);
- Supplementary density most be recovered and is served to that approved here because Company



方商昭喷漆 POON SIANG SEOW

Sin Ming Autocity, No. 160 Sin Ming Drive, #05-13, Singapore 575722. Tel: 6453 7511 Fax: 6453 8046 Email: sitti1@singnet.com.sg Regn. No. 05396600K

DYNAMIC AIRCONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION ENTERPRISE Blk 60 Dakota Crescent #12-243 Singapore 390060

Dear sir

Estimate cost of repair to vehicle no. GBE 437Z

To supply

1. Head lamp

2. Front bumper

3. Front bumper retainer x2

4. Front bumper reinforcement

5. Front bumper fog lamp

6. Front door sticker

Labour charges

Rust proofing

Panel beating Spray painting

Total

ar 373.00nett -

Bu 541.00 -Alsny 311.20 4

N 667.10 X

3 250.00 X

Ma 15.00

15.00

~~ 50.00 ¥

680.00

900.00

3802.30

Step Samith

nin

94.50 ners

Your faithfully

ALBERT POON

Not Notherise 1.131 Besing B& paint 3day

3896.80

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To recurry before after spray pointing
- To display damaged pertial during resurvey.
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is an a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary birm(s) must be recurrenced and is subject to final approval from traumings Company

Admostedged by Repairer

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner ID:

5240W

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBE437Z

Vehicle to be

Yes

Exported:

Intended De-

11 Jan 2018

registration Date:

Vehicle Make:

NISSAN

Vehicle Model:

NV350 PANEL VAN

2.5 5MT 5DR EURO

V

Primary Colour:

Silver

Manufacturing Year:

2015

Engine No.:

YD25367758A

Chassis No.:

JN1MC2E26Z0004459

Maximum Power

Output:

Open Market Value:

\$23,153.00

Original Registration

19 Aug 2015

Date:

First Registration

19 Aug 2015

Date:

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,158.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility

Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate

\$0.00

Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

18 Aug 2025

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle &

Bus

COE Period(Years):

10

PQP Paid:

\$36,851.00

COE Rebate

\$28,014.00

Amount:

Total Rebate

\$28,014.00

Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Jan 2018

OK



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18000682/Hb3

16 JANUARY 2018

TAN KIM CHWEE 33 RIPLEY CRESCENT SINGAPORE 556211

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKM 8601P AND GBE 437Z ON 09.01.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 26/01/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

C.C.

Case Handler

DID: 6256 3561 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Loh, Chee-Heng < Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 March, 2018 11:13 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: 6536598995SG-003 LKK REF CC4/AIG18000682/Khb3

Dear Vic,

Since TP handed over to lawyer, kindly assist to upload survey report for our handling.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120) Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

Follow us:



IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 5:40 PM

To: Loh, Chee-Heng

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: 6536598995SG-003 LKK REF CC4/AIG18000682/Khb3

Dear Chee Heng,

We refer to your below email.

We had spoken to the Insured where he agreed to settle the matter at best. Insured has no evidence to provide.

We are of the view that liability is unclear. As such, we had requested to TP repairer for any evidence. Please refer to the attached email for your reference.

On 01/03/2018, TP called in and informed that they do not have any evidence. We had advised them that we are looking into a conflicting version since no evidence and we have not receive any update/feedback since then.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>yicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Loh, Chee-Heng [mailto:Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 5:31 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: 6536598995SG-003

Dear Vic.

We have received LOD from TP law firm, Tan Lay Keng & Co.

Kindly adivse if TP handed over to lawyers.

Thank you.

Best regards, Loh Chee Heng AIG Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore(079120)

Tel +(65) 6419 1881 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416

Chee-Heng.Loh@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		11 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$1,738.37 Edit Estimates	5\$1,738.37 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refere	ence	Claim Details		ocuments	Show All	
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	10.10			[Created by ac	ljuster]	
Insured:			WEE, ID: S002134					
Main Claim	nant:	DYNAMIC AI	RCONDITION & R	EFRIGERATION E	NTER, Co. Reg.	No.: 53055240W		
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	GBE437Z		Date of Loss:	Date of Loss: 09/01/2018 00:00 - ::		- :59	
Claim Type: TP / 6536598995SG Policy/Cover Note No.: 21003700		2100370078	370078					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SKM8601P		Policy No. (C	Policy No. (Claimant):			
				Excess:				
Repairer:		Poon Siang 5	Seow (HQ) 160 Sin	Ming Drive, #05-1	3 Sin Ming AutoCit	y, 575722 Sin Min	g - Tel:	
Handling 1	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac Chee-Heng,Lo		. Ltd. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-300	0 [Handled by t	oh, Chee-Heng)	
Adjuster:		due 22/01/		(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled b	y KENNETH KON	G] [Final Rpt	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RECE	EIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this ca	ise.						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s⊟		Vie	ew All Search T	asks Create Ne	w Task Complete	
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler Assign	ned By Com	pleted On Cr	reated On Done	
		Charles Control					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	

Claim Documents

*GBE437Z (6536598995SG) [SKM8601P] TP

DYNAMIC AIRCONDITION & REFRIGERATION ENTER

Jan 9 2018 12:00AM [TAN KIM CHWEE] Poon Siang Seow

Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	r page	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	127	Thumbnail	Print
1	12/01/18 11:42	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKM8601P, Claimant: TAN KIM CHWEE	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	er page 🔻	☑
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/03/18 11:27	Odometer Reading	6	Load JPG	V
2	21/03/18 11:27	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
,	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
В	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
11	21/03/18 11:27	General View	9	Load JPG	V
12	21/03/18 11:27	General View	0	Load JPG	A
13	21/03/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
14	21/03/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
1023			0	INCOME CONTRACT	S
15	21/03/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	-
16	21/03/18 11:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
Doc	umentation		I pe	er page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1.	11/01/18 15:18	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 11012018	0	Load PDF	
2	11/01/18 15:18	NOTICE & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	16/01/18 14:24	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
4	25/01/18 18:04	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	21/03/18 11:22	EMAIL FROM AIG	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/03/18 17:29	LOD	0	Load PDF	
2	19/03/18 17:34	TP GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

^	
~	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18000682/KHB3Q2

Date:

22/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100370078

Claimant Vehicle GBE437Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SKM8601P

No: Date of Loss:

09/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6536598995SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBE437Z

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

YD25367758A

57999 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

19/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1MC2E26Z0004459

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Yes Engine Modification:

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Rear Tyre Size:

195R15X8

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

195R15X8 Sumitomo 9 mm Sumitomo 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 4 mm Dunlop 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,266.80	938.37	1,328.43	58.60
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,630.00	800.00	830.00	50.92
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	3,896.80	1,738.37	2,158.43	55.39
	THANKS OF THE WARREST	300 500		

0.00 Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/01/2018

Date Inspected:

24/01/2018 Inspected At:

Poon Siang Seow (HQ)

160 Sin Ming Drive, #05-13 Sin Ming

AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VIC ALPEH

Adjuster Report

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 2 of 4

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	541.00 F	*541.00 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER	N/S Distorted	311.20F	*155.60 FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	667.10 F	*-FL
1		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Serviceable	250.00 F	*-FL
1		*FRONT DOOR STICKER	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
10		*CLIPS	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
1		*HEAD LAMP	Cut	373.00 F	*373.00 FN
1		*STEP GARNISH	Distorted	94.50 F	*94.50 FN
nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
			Sub Total (S\$)	2,266.80	1,194.10
		- List Item Discount on L I	ems 0.00/30.00% (S\$)	0.00	208.98
		- Nett Item Discount on N I	ems 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	46.75
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,266.80	938.37
	1 1 1 1 1 10 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 10 1	1 *FRONT BUMPER 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP 1 *FRONT DOOR STICKER 10 *CLIPS 1 *HEAD LAMP 1 *STEP GARNISH nchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc List Item Discount on L It	1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER N/S Distorted 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Repair 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP Serviceable 1 *FRONT DOOR STICKER Necessary 10 *CLIPS Necessary 1 *HEAD LAMP Cut 1 *STEP GARNISH Distorted *STEP GARNISH Distorted - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/30.00% (S\$) - Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	1 *FRONT BUMPER Buckled 541.00 F 1 *FRONT BUMPER RETAINER N/S Distorted 311.20 F 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Repair 667.10 F 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP Serviceable 250.00 F 1 *FRONT DOOR STICKER Necessary 15.00 FS 10 *CLIPS Necessary 15.00 FS 1 *HEAD LAMP Cut 373.00 F 1 *STEP GARNISH Distorted 94.50 F nchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 2,266.80 - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/30.00% (S\$) 0.00 - Nett Item Discount on N Items 0.00/10.00% (S\$) 0.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

ars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ROOFING	New	50.00	0.00
BEATING	New	680.00	400.00
PAINTING	New	900.00	400.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,630.00	800.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,630.00	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >